

Prepared by DYS
 Solicitation No.: B-13-CD-052-MF Contract No.: C-13-CD-050-MF
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS
 PROPOSAL: Small Diameter Rehabilitation Program, Project 1
 Job No 13-4806
 TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M. October 11, 2013

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating &
 Oil Field Services Co., Inc
 9456 South Presa
 San Antonio, TX 78223

T Construction, LLC
 12605 McNair ST.
 Houston, TX 77015

PM Construction & Rehab, LLC
 131 N. Richey
 Pasadena, TX 77506

SKE Construction, LLC
 PO Box 1111
 Cypress, TX 77410

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
103.1	25	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$ 3.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$6.00	\$ 150.00
103.3	50	SF	Remove Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$8.00	\$ 400.00
203.1	590	GAL	Tack Coat	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 18,290.00	\$25.00	\$ 14,750.00	\$6.00	\$ 3,540.00
205.2	280	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete - Type "C" (1.5" Compacted Depth)	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 20,720.00	\$80.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$90.00	\$ 25,200.00
205.2	280	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete - Type "C" (2" Compacted Depth)	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$80.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$100.00	\$ 28,000.00
205.4	5,896	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	\$ 27.00	\$ 159,192.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 459,888.00	\$72.00	\$ 424,512.00	\$100.00	\$ 589,600.00
206.1	220	SY	Asphalt Treated Base - (10" Thick)	\$ 70.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$50.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,700.00
208.1	5,896	SY	Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphaltic Pavement 2" Depth	\$ 12.00	\$ 70,752.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 188,672.00	\$45.00	\$ 265,320.00	\$20.00	\$ 117,920.00
500.1	25	LF	Concrete Curb	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$8.00	\$ 200.00
502.1	20	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$80.00	\$ 1,600.00
503.1	20	SY	Portland Cement Concrete Driveways	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$65.00	\$ 1,300.00
503.2	50	SY	Commercial Driveways	\$ 84.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$145.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$90.00	\$ 4,500.00
511.3	200	SY	Cutting and Replacing Pavements (10" ATH & 3" HMAc)	\$ 95.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$120.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$120.00	\$ 24,000.00
515.1	20	CY	Topsoil	\$ 28.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 420.00	\$75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$10.00	\$ 200.00
516.1	15	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$ 12.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 90.00	\$50.00	\$ 750.00	\$7.00	\$ 105.00
530.1	1	EA	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling for Entire Site I	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
530.1	1	EA	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling for Entire Site II	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
530.1	1	EA	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling for Entire Site III	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
530.1	1	EA	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling for Entire Site IV	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
530.1	1	EA	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling for Entire Site V	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
553	1	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan for Entire Site I	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
553	1	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan for Entire Site II	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
553	1	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan for Entire Site III	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
553	1	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan for Entire Site IV	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
553	1	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan for Entire Site V	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
805	1	EA	Traffic Control Plan for Entire Site I	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
805	1	EA	Traffic Control Plan for Entire Site II	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
805	1	EA	Traffic Control Plan for Entire Site III	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00

Prepared by DYS
Solicitation No.: B-13-CD-052-MF Contract No.: C-13-CD-050-MF

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Small Diameter Rehabilitation Program, Project 1

Job No 13-4806

TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M.
October 11, 2013

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating &
Oil Field Services Co, Inc
9456 South Presa
San Antonio, TX 78223

T Construction, LLC
12605 McNair ST.
Houston, TX 77015

PM Construction & Rehab, LLC
131 N. Richey
Pasadena, TX 77506

SKE Construction, LLC
PO Box 1111
Cypress, TX 77410

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
805	1	EA	Traffic Control Plan for Entire Site IV	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
805	1	EA	Traffic Control Plan for Entire Site V	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
851	5	EA	Adjust Existing Manholes	\$1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
852.1	5	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'- 6')	\$6,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 25,750.00	\$5,400.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$ 29,500.00
852.2	5	EA	Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0'- 6')	\$7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 6,380.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$ 33,500.00
852.3	5	VF	Extra Depth Manholes (>6)	\$800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 1,000.00
854	20	LF	Sanitary Sewer Lateral	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$105.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$25.00	\$ 500.00
854.1	5	EA	One- Way Sanitary Sewer Clean- Out	\$700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$850.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$68.00	\$ 340.00
855	5	EA	Reconstruction of Existing Manholes	\$2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
858	5	CY	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	\$150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 655.00	\$100.00	\$ 500.00	\$100.00	\$ 500.00
864	1	EA	Bypass Pumping for Entire Site I	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
864	1	EA	Bypass Pumping for Entire Site II	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
864	1	EA	Bypass Pumping for Entire Site III	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
864	1	EA	Bypass Pumping for Entire Site IV	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,632.00	\$ 1,632.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
864	1	EA	Bypass Pumping for Entire Site V	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,632.00	\$ 1,632.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
865	13,216	LF	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8"-15")	\$5.00	\$ 66,080.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 26,432.00	\$4.50	\$ 59,472.00	\$7.00	\$ 92,512.00
865	888	LF	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18"-24")	\$6.00	\$ 5,328.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$8.00	\$ 7,104.00	\$11.00	\$ 9,768.00
868.1	13,216	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning-Normal (8" through 15")	\$2.00	\$ 26,432.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 26,432.00	\$4.50	\$ 59,472.00	\$7.00	\$ 92,512.00
868.1	888	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning-Normal (18" through 24")	\$4.00	\$ 3,552.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,216.00	\$6.00	\$ 5,328.00	\$11.00	\$ 9,768.00
900.1	10,227	LF	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	\$43.00	\$ 439,761.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 460,215.00	\$54.00	\$ 552,258.00	\$70.00	\$ 715,890.00
900.1	2,495	LF	Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	\$48.00	\$ 119,760.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 217,065.00	\$75.00	\$ 187,125.00	\$78.00	\$ 194,610.00
900.1	342	LF	Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	\$54.00	\$ 18,468.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 32,490.00	\$95.00	\$ 32,490.00	\$92.00	\$ 31,464.00
900.1	152	LF	Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	\$68.00	\$ 10,336.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 17,480.00	\$200.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$100.00	\$ 15,200.00
900.1	888	LF	Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	\$70.00	\$ 62,160.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 119,880.00	\$150.00	\$ 133,200.00	\$125.00	\$ 111,000.00
901.1	500	LF	Install 8" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	\$34.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$31.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$75.00	\$ 37,500.00
901.1	500	LF	Install 10" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	\$37.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$35.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$85.00	\$ 42,500.00
901.1	342	LF	Install 12" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	\$54.00	\$ 18,468.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 26,676.00	\$72.00	\$ 24,624.00	\$92.00	\$ 31,464.00
901.1	152	LF	Install 15" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	\$60.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 30,856.00	\$190.00	\$ 28,880.00	\$100.00	\$ 15,200.00
901.1	478	LF	Install 18" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	\$65.00	\$ 31,070.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 54,970.00	\$105.00	\$ 50,190.00	\$125.00	\$ 59,750.00
910.1	650.51	VF	Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4 ft. in Diameter)	\$250.00	\$ 162,627.50	\$ 280.00	\$ 182,142.80	\$350.00	\$ 227,678.50	\$325.00	\$ 211,415.75

Prepared by DYS Solicitation No.: B-13-CD-052-MF Contract No.: C-13-CD-050-MF SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL: Small Diameter Rehabilitation Program, Project 1 Job No 13-4806 TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M. October 11, 2013				Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co., Inc 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223		T Construction, LLC 12605 McNair ST. Houston, TX 77015		PM Construction & Rehab, LLC 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		SKE Construction, LLC PO Box 1111 Cypress, TX 77410	
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
1103.1	17	EA	Point Repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (0'-10' Depth) Including up to 10 LF of Piping	\$2,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 51,000.00
1103.1	3	EA	Point Repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (10'-15' Depth) Including up to 10 LF of Piping	\$2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$ 11,400.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point Repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (>15' Depth) Including up to 10 LF of Piping	\$3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point Repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter, (0'-10' Depth) Including up to 10 LF of Piping	\$4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$ 19,000.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point Repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter, (10'-15' Depth) Including up to 10 LF of Piping	\$4,200.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$4,600.00	\$ 23,000.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point Repairs for 18" or 21" Diameter, (0'-10' Depth) Including up to 10 LF of Piping	\$4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,615.00	\$ 23,075.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
1103.2	50	LF	Extra Length Point Repair, 8" - 18" Diameter, All Depths	\$150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 194.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00
1103.3	2	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8" -18" Diameter, All Depths	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
1109	140	EA	Service Reconnection, (W/ Open Cut Excavation, 0'-10' Depth, Including up to 10 LF of Lateral)	\$700.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$1,230.00	\$ 172,200.00
1109	5	EA	Service Reconnection, (W/ Open Cut Excavation, 10'-15' Depth, Including up to 10 LF of Lateral)	\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
1109	3	EA	Service Reconnection, (W/ Open Cut Excavation, > 15" Depth, Including up to 10 LF of Lateral)	\$2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,055.00	\$ 3,165.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$2,900.00	\$ 8,700.00
4438	100	CY	Flowable Fill	\$120.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$120.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$85.00	\$ 8,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$ 1,728,831.50		\$ 2,335,313.80		\$ 2,557,453.50		\$ 2,986,108.75
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					180		180		180		180

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]